

County of Santa Cruz

JUVENILE JUSTICE AND DELINQUENCY PREVENTION COMMISSION STEERING SUBCOMMITTEE AGENDA

November 26, 2024 3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Regular Meeting Probation Offices 303 Water St, 2nd Floor Santa Cruz, CA 95060

- I. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL:
- II. CONSENT AGENDA: Approve November 26, 2024, Agenda Approve September 24, 2024, Meeting Minutes
- III. PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS: Any member of the public will be allowed a maximum of 3 minutes each to address the Commission on any item listed on today's Agenda and/or any other topic within the scope of the responsibility of the Commission. If the issue or matter is not listed on today's agenda, Commissioners will not take actions or respond immediately to any public comment, but may follow up later, either individually or at a subsequent meeting.
- IV ACTION ITEMS:
 - 1. Set the JJDPC December 12, 2024, Agenda
- V. ADJOURNMENT:

The County of Santa Cruz does not discriminate on the basis of disability, as no person shall, by reason of a disability, be denied the benefits of its services, programs, or activities. If you are a person with a disability, including a communication disability, and require special assistance in order to participate in the meeting or need language service assistance, please contact the Santa Cruz County Probation Department at (831) 454-3105 (TDD: call 711) at least 72 hours in advance of the meeting in order to make arrangements. Persons with disabilities may request a copy of the agenda in an alternate format.